
LASO Schedule_December 11/21/2013, 3:18 PM

Owl Day Swing PD

(11:30p - 7:30a) (7:30a - 3:30p) (3:30p - 11:30p)

Sun 12/01/13

Mon 12/02/13 V. Morozov J. Grames T. Satogata Freyberger

Tue 12/03/13 M. Ahmad J. Benesch R. Suleiman Freyberger

Wed 12/04/13 G. Krafft J. Grames F. Lin Spata

Thu 12/05/13 Y. Zhang M. Poelker A. Freyberger Spata

Fri 12/06/13 S. Benson B. Yunn R. Li Spata

Sat 12/07/13 F. Lin A. Bogacz C. Tennant Spata Dave, Todd - Out

Sun 12/08/13 Y. Zhang A. Freyberger M. Ahmad Spata Dave, Todd - Out

Mon 12/09/13 G. Krafft S. Benson J. Grames Spata Dave, Todd - Out

Tue 12/10/13 B. Terzic J. Benesch A. Bogacz Spata Dave, Todd - Out

Wed 12/11/13 R. Li R. Kazimi A. Hofler Benesch Dave, Todd - Out

Thu 12/12/13 R. Suleiman C. Tennant Y. Wang Benesch Dave, Todd, Alex - Out

Fri 12/13/13 M. Tiefenback M. Stutzman M. Spata Benesch  Dave, Todd, Alex - Out

Sat 12/14/13 B. Terzic Y. Wang V. Morozov Benesch Dave, Alex, Todd - Out

Sun 12/15/13 T. Satogata F. Lin B. Yunn Benesch Alex  - Out

Mon 12/16/13 G. Krafft R. Li R. Kazimi Benesch Dave, Alex,  - Out

Tue 12/17/13 M. Stutzman M. Poelker M. Tiefenback Benesch  Alex,  - Out

Wed 12/18/13 B. Terzic C. Tennant Y. Zhang Benesch Alex - Out

Thu 12/19/13 M. Ahmad T. Satogata A. Hofler Benesch Alex - Out

Fri 12/20/13 M. Spata Benesch

Total # of Shifts 55

Owl Day Swing Total

J. Benesch 0 2 0 2

A. Freyberger 0 1 1 2

A. Hofler 0 0 2 2

R. Kazimi 0 1 1 2

Y. Wang 0 1 1 2

J. Grames 0 2 1 3

M. Poelker 0 2 0 2

R. Suleiman 1 0 1 2
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M. Ahmad 2 0 1 3

A. Bogacz 0 1 1 2

G. Krafft 3 0 0 3

R. Li 1 1 1 3

F. Lin  1 1 1 3

V. Morozov 1 0 1 2

Y. Roblin 0 0 0 0 Out of the office

T. Satogata 1 1 1 3

M. Spata 1 0 1 2

B. Terzic 3 0 0 3

M. Tiefenback 1 1 1 3

B. Yunn 0 1 1 2

Y. Zhang 2 0 0 2

D. Douglas 0 0 0 0 Not available until March

C. Tennant 0 2 1 3

M. Stutzman 1 1 0 2

S. Benson 1 1 0 2

55
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